
工大記録 10"88  

(手動) 10"6   

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1 5 紅 DNS
2 19 紅 1 11"3
3 116 白 2 12"1
4 8 紅 4 13"3
5 28 紅 5 13"7
6 12 紅 3 13"3
7 3 紅 6 15"2
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

100m
米川 晴義　(2014)

荒川 雄斗　(2013)

氏名

氏名

３組 (＋・－　　　　m)

氏名

４組 (＋・－　　　　m)

1組 (＋・－　0　m)

氏名

２組 (＋・－　　　　m)

中野　佑太
鳥山 夏海

箱崎　喜郎
関　駿太

畑崎　壮哉
鬼頭　清仁
小林　裕平



工大記録 21"79 

(手動) 21"7

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2 111 白 2 23"5
3 30 紅 3 24"6
4 31 紅 DNS
5 110 白 1 23"2
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

市橋　健　(1998)

瀬戸　雅樹　(1991)

1組 (＋ 0.7 m)

氏名

４組 (＋・－　　　　m)

氏名

３組 (＋・－　　　　m)

200m

氏名

２組 (＋・－　　　　m)

氏名

中村　勇太
野村　勝洋
丸山　蒼太
永井　生



工大記録 48"16

(手動) 48"7

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

瀬戸　雅樹　(1990)

小島　直之　(2000)

1組

氏名

４組

氏名

３組

氏名

２組

400m
氏名



工大記録 1'52"52

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1 117 白 DNS
2 6 紅 6 2'13"5
3 112 白 1 2'02"6
4 33 紅 2 2'03"2
5 21 紅 3 2'03"4
6 18 紅 5 2'07"4
7 10 紅 4 2'06"5
8 34 紅 DNS

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

國友　正信　(2009)

1組

清水　大輔

小林　雅彦

氏名

４組

氏名

３組

氏名

２組

小島　俊平

隈部　大地
宮田　貴史

細川　和穂

800m
氏名

山内　岳秋
森　達也



工大記録

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1 1 紅 3 3'00"4
2 108 白 2 2'58"3
3 45 紅 1 2'41"7
4 137 白 4 3'01"8
5 103 白 5 3'15"2
6 140 白 6 5'34"4
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

1組

吉竹　悠宇志

氏名
小河　雅広
天野　皓平
笠原　慧

鈴木　孝侑
佐藤　巧

1000m



工大記録 3'48"98

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1 102 白 7 4'59"2
2 108 白 DNS
3 7 紅 DNS
4 9 紅 DNS
5 11 紅 6 4'58"7
6 110 白 14 6'00"9
7 111 白 10 5'47"1
8 13 紅 12 5'57"8
9 113 白 5 4'58"6
10 115 白 3 4'21"9
11 27 紅 8 5'02"6
12 28 紅 2 4'20"0
13 30 紅 11 5'48"3
14 19 紅 13 5'58"1
15 21 紅 DNS
16 41 紅 9 5'40"3
17 42 紅 4 4'56"3
18 34 紅 1 4'12"7
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

國友　正信　(2009)

1組

小林　雅彦

小林　裕平
野村　勝洋
関　駿太

宮田　貴史
岡田　真晴
石井　彰

1500m

菊地　大輔

氏名
小長光　貴裕
天野　皓平
安　智潤

久保　謙太
小林　拓己
永井　生

中村　勇太
西嶋　健人
足達　哲也
辻　航平



工大記録 14'21"57

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1 105 白 3 16'15"4
2 111 白 DNS
3 12 紅 DNS
4 116 白 DNS
5 31 紅 DNS
6 33 紅 11 17'57"9
7 141 白 15 23'32"7
8 139 白 14 23'32"2
9 45 紅 1 15'41"6
10 137 白 10 17'32"3
11 18 紅 5 16'20"8
12 133 白 2 15'53"4
13 106 白 13 23'26"4
14 131 白 6 17'21"0
15 138 白 12 20'36"3
16 117 白 8 17'21"7
17 34 紅 4 16'39"0
18 126 白 7 17'21"3
19 124 白 9 17'21"7
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

松井　将器　(2014)

1組

鈴木　悠人
氏本　慧　

宮崎 晃年
丸田　彩佳
永瀬　翔平
金子　学

細川　和穂
小林　雅彦

5000m

清水　大輔

氏名
新美　惣一郎
中村　勇太
中野　佑太
畑崎　壮哉
丸山　蒼太
隈部　大地
水町　弘明

木下　裕美子
笠原　慧

鈴木　考侑



工大記録 9'20"10

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1 6 紅 1 9'52"9
2 2 紅 1 9'52"9
3 105 白 1 9'52"9
4 41 紅 3 14'15"7
5 13 紅 2 11'27"7
6 9 紅 2 11'27"7
7 12 紅 2 11'27"7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

水町　弘明　(1978)

1組

3000mSC

氏名
山内　岳秋
杉浦　拓馬

新美　惣一郎
岡田　真晴
西嶋　健人
久保　謙太
中野　佑太



工大記録 14"29  

(手動) 14"4   

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2 102 白 5 20"5
3 104 白 1 15"4
4 11 紅 3 19"9
5 113 白 4 20"1
6 1 紅 2 16"8
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

園田　光寛　(1997)

小原　光敏　(1992)

1組 (＋ 0.5 m)

小河　雅広

氏名

４組 (＋・－　　　　m)

氏名

３組 (＋・－　　　　m)

氏名

２組 (＋・－　　　　m)

足達　哲也

110mH
氏名

小長光　貴裕
永島　唯哉
小林　拓己



工大記録 52"30

(手動) 52"0

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1 18 紅 DNS
2 4 紅 2 1'03"9
3 104 白 1 1'02"4
4 7 紅 DNS
5 9 紅 4 1'10"5
6 110 白 5 1'15"0
7 8 紅 6 1'19"1
8 102 白 3 1'07"2

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 順位 記録
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

若月　崇　(1997)

若月　崇　(1997)

1組

永井　生
鬼頭　清仁

小長光　貴裕

氏名

４組

氏名

３組

氏名

２組

久保　謙太

400mH
氏名

清水　大輔
中嶋　一貴
永島　唯哉
安　智潤



2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ 4ﾚｰﾝ
103 113 131
105 101 116
104 110 108
107 102 112

5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ 7ﾚｰﾝ
30
4
11
19

8ﾚｰﾝ 順位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ 4ﾚｰﾝ

5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ 7ﾚｰﾝ

8ﾚｰﾝ 順位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

荒川雄斗，米川晴義，
関駿太，高橋慧 (2013)

工大記録

(手動）

41"75

42"1 荒川雄斗，米川晴義，
関駿太，天野皓平(2014)

チーム名 記録
44"7
45"6

4×100mR

チーム名 記録

２組

52"9
53"5

チーム山手線
世田学+モリタツ

チーム埼玉
チーム神奈川

野村　勝洋
中嶋　一貴
小林　拓己
関　駿太

1組

佐藤　巧
新美　惣一郎

チーム山手線

永島　唯哉
清野　由香梨

チーム埼玉 チーム神奈川
足達　哲也
湖上　爽
永井　生

小長光　貴裕

世田学+モリタツ
永瀬　翔平
畑崎　壮哉
天野　皓平
森　達也



2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ 4ﾚｰﾝ
18 131 45
140 116 33
13 108 34
9 112 44

5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ 7ﾚｰﾝ
30 110 11
19 111 21
11 102 13
27 117 30

8ﾚｰﾝ 順位
4 1
2 2
1 3
6 4

5
1ﾚｰﾝ 6
105 7
133 8
104
126

2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ 4ﾚｰﾝ

5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ 7ﾚｰﾝ

8ﾚｰﾝ 順位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

野村　勝洋 永井　生

２組

サイタマダンシコウ 3'56"0

チームノムカツ 4'56"2

ブラックホース 3'38"3
チーム都立 3'51"8

永島　唯哉
鈴木　悠人

4×400mR 工大記録 3'15"63 市橋健，平川公一郎，
小林一暁，若月崇(1998)

1組

チーム名 記録

関　駿太

オオオカヤマミン 3'53"3

杉浦　拓馬
小河　雅広
山内　岳秋

OB® 3'57"9
チーム内務 4'52"9

サイタマダンシコウ
新美　惣一朗

宮田　貴史

オオオカヤマミン チーム名 記録
中嶋　一貴 世田谷＋モリタツ 3'37"8

菊池　大輔 細川　和穂 野村　勝洋

中村　勇太

宮崎　晃年

チーム内務 世田谷＋モリタツ OB®
清水　大輔 永瀬　翔平 笠原　慧

小林　拓己

小林　拓己 小長光　貴裕 西嶋　健人

チームノムカツ ブラックホース チーム都立

西嶋　健人 天野　皓平 小林　雅彦
久保　謙太 森　達也 高見　将則

吉竹　悠宇志 畑崎　壮哉 隈部　大地



2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ 4ﾚｰﾝ
4 108 110
1 116 111
6 112
2 131

5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ 7ﾚｰﾝ

8ﾚｰﾝ 順位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ 4ﾚｰﾝ

5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ 7ﾚｰﾝ

8ﾚｰﾝ 順位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

チーム名 記録
3ﾚｰﾝ(白対抗) 2'03"2

SWDR 工大記録 2'00"76 前田芳政，本間剛，
若月崇，田中伸和(1994)

1組

チーム名 記録

２組

4ﾚｰﾝ(OP) 2'03"6
2ﾚｰﾝ(紅対抗) 2'19"2

中嶋　一貴 天野　皓平 永井　生

山内　岳秋 森　達也
杉浦　拓馬 永瀬　翔平

小河　雅広 畑崎　壮哉 中村　勇太



7m43

走幅跳
工大記録 彼末　一之  (1970)

m

m

m

m

m

m

m

m

m

m

m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

m
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m
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m
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m
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m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

m
(+・-     m)

21

22

23

15

16

17

18

19

20

14

氏名

鳥山 夏海

鬼頭　清仁

足達　哲也

畑崎　壮哉

西嶋　健人

小林　裕平

植竹　敦

10 19

7 136

8 16

9 15

4 116

5

13
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)
m

白
4m03

(+ 0.3m)
−

(+・-     m)
−

(+・-     m)
4m03 OP

白
5m57

(+ 0.6m)
5m58

(- 0.2m)
−

(+・-     m)
5m58 4

紅
5m73

( 0.0m )
5m29

(- 0.2m)
5m99

(- 0.2m)
5m99 1

紅
2m88

( 0.0m )
2m79

( 0.0m )
3m12

(- 0.2m)
3m12 8

紅
2m27

( 0.0m )
2m21

( 0.0m )
2m22

(- 0.6m)
2m27 9

白
4m56

( 0.0m )
5m87

(+ 0.7m)
4m25

(- 1.2m)
5m87 2

紅
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)
DNS -

−
(+・-     m)

5m72 3

白
4m82

(- 0.3m)
×

(+・-     m)
5m04

(- 0.7m)
5m04 6

×
(+・-     m)

1 3

白
5m01

(- 0.3m)
4m77

(- 0.9m)
5m15

(- 0.8m)
5m15

×
(+・-     m)

11 129

12 105

3 113

花島　葵

豊吉　千春

関　駿太

伊藤　亮輔

新美　惣一郎

紅
4m84

( 0.0m )
5m72

(+ 0.4m)

5

-2 8

13

6 28

順位

3m83 7

×
(+・-     m)

NM

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所属 1 2
3回の
最高

3

紅
3m82

(- 0.2m)
3m83

(+ 0.4m)
3m80

(- 1.2m)

紅



2m04

m

赤坂　秀樹 (2001)

走高跳

1m50 4

1m65 3

1m90 1

DNS -

DNS -

記録 順位

1m70 2

1m45 5

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7 4
中嶋　一貴

紅

6 11
小林　拓己

紅

5 129
伊藤　亮輔

白

4 30
野村　勝洋

紅

3 117
細川　和穂

白

2 116
畑崎　壮哉

白

m

1 1
小河　雅広

紅

工大記録

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
氏名
所属

m m m m m



15m11
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(+・-     m)

m

5
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m

(+・-     m)
m

4
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)
m

1 2 3
3回の
最高

順位

12m43
(+ 1.2m)

12m43 1

3
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)
m

(+・-     m)

2 11 小林　拓己 紅
11m67

(+ 0.2m)
12m14
( 0.0m )

m

三段跳
工大記録 加藤　智久 (1987)

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名

20

14

1 44 高見　将則 紅
11m80

(+ 0.8m)
11m74

(- 0.2m)
11m77

(+ 0.4m)
11m80 2

所属



11m76

23 m m m m

m m m m

22 m m

21

m m

20 m m m m

19 m m m m

m m m m

18 m m

17

m m

16 m m m m

15 m m m m

m m m m

14 m m

13

m m

12 m m m m

m m

11 m m m

10 m m

m

9 m m m m

8 m m m m

m m

7 m m m

6 m m

m

5 129 伊藤　亮輔 白 m m m 6m95 3

4 135 押尾　晴樹 白 m m m 7m11 2

m 6m10 5

3 136 植竹　敦 白 m m m

2 43 杉野　暢彦 紅 m m

7m37 1

1 30 野村　勝洋 紅 m m m 6m37 4

井上 俊彦 (1992)

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1 2 3
3回の
最高

順位

砲丸投
工大記録



42m66

23 m m m m

m m m m

22 m m

21

m m

20 m m m m

19 m m m m

m m m m

18 m m

17

m m

16 m m m m

15 m m m m

m m m m

14 m m

13

m m

12 m m m m

m m

11 m m m

10 m m

m

9 m m m m

8 m m m m

m m

7 m m m

6 m m

m

5 m m m m

4 m m m m

m 21m70 1

3 135 押尾　晴樹 白 m m m

2 129 伊藤　亮輔 白 m m

19m87 2

1 30 野村　勝洋 紅 m m m 12m61 3

井上 俊彦 (1994)

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1 2 3
3回の
最高

順位

円盤投
工大記録



53m03

23 m m m m

m m m m

22 m m

21

m m

20 m m m m

19 m m m m

m m m m

18 m m

17

m m

16 m m m m

15 m m m m

m m m m

14 m m

13

m m

12 m m m m

m m

11 m m m

10 m m

m

9 m m m m

8 129 伊藤　亮輔 白 m m m 27m68 3

m NM -

7 34 小林　雅彦 紅 m m m

6 30 野村　勝洋 紅 m m

m DNS

5 27 菊地　大輔 紅 m m m 40m91 1

4 19 関　駿太 紅 m m m 31m51 2

m m DNS

3 110 永井　生 白 m m m

2 7 安　智潤 紅 m m

22m96 4

1 5 箱崎　喜郎 紅 m m m m DNS

安田　浩司 (1994)

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1 2 3
3回の
最高

順位

やり投
工大記録


